PS-CV-120-12-5000ma-60W-IP67
POWER SUPPLY
PROJECT NAME / No:
TYPE:                           QTY:
SPECIFICATION SHEET
DESCRIPTION ::
ORDER INFORMATION ::
— Constant voltage design (C.V. mode)
— AC input voltage 100-120V
— Protections: Overload, Over voltage, Short Circuit
— IP67 design for outdoor installations
— 100% full load burn-in test
— Suitable for LED lighting and moving sign applications
— Plastic case
— Class 2 power unit
— Safety standards : UL879
— EMC standards : FCC Part 15 class B
— 3 years warranty
7900 Boul. Henri-Bourassa Ouest
St-Laurent, Québec, Canada, H4S 1V4
1 800 361-6000
PS-CV-120-12-5000ma-60W-IP67
POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES ::
DERATING CURVE :: STATIC CHARACTERISTICS ::
1. All parameters not specially mentioned are at 220Vac input, rare load and 25°C of ambient temperature.
2. Ripple & noise are measured at 20MHZ of bandwidth by using a 12” twisted pare-wise terminated with 0.1 uF & 47 uF parallel capacitor.
3. Tolerance : includes set up tolerance, line regulation and load regulation.
4. Line regulation is measured from low line to high line at rated load.
5. Laod regulation is measured from low 0% to 100% rated load.
INPUT
OUTPUT
PROTECTION
ISOLATION
ENVIRONMENT
OTHERS
NOTE
PS-CV-120-12-5000ma-60W-IP67
7900 Boul. Henri-Bourassa Ouest
St-Laurent, Québec, Canada, H4S 1V4
1 800 361-6000
PS-CV-120-12-5000ma-60W-IP67
POWER SUPPLY